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HX Base Yr

203 NW JOHNS POND CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,260 130.1038 145.72 329,327 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1923

BAS 1,065 100 1,065 100,875

FGR 460 55 253 23,964

FOP 120 30 36 3,410

FUS 858 100 858 81,268

UOP 240 20 48 4,547

2,743 2,260 214,063

BAS= W33 UOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 S12 FGR= S23 E20
N23W20$E20S13 FOP= S10 E12 N10 W12$ E33 N25$ PTR=N20 FUS= N26
W33 S26 E33$ S20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0810 10 8,100.00 UT 0.50 0.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 3,038

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7,038

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


